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Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2018

Country:
Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 
Euro IV Safe 80
Euro V Safe 1000
Euro VI Safe 12
Short term licenses 
Euro IV safe 60
Euro V safe 120
Euro VI safe 144

Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV safe 80 00118-00119

00122-00129
00226-00231
00335-00340 00342 9-Jan-18 10004 9-Jan-18
00481-00484 **00341 4-Jul-18 10013 7-Sep-18
00561-00566

00579
00591-00592

10004
00624-00627

00639
00648-00649
00662-00668
00676-00678
00701-00703

00730
00734-00735

Issued reserve licences

Licences 

273 GE 10001 - GE 10273

damaged 

16 GE 30001 - GE 30016

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 

GEORGIA

Issued licences Cancelled licences 

Reserve licences
Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

GE 00001 - GE 01092

GE 20001 - GE 20324
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00743
00745-00746
00761-00763

00778
00807
00810
00814
00880
00884

00893-00894
00904
00942
00945
00959
00962
10013
00976

Austria 0

Italy 4 00122-00125

Greece 5 00122-00126

Russia 0

Euro V safe 957 00001-00116 00134-00137 14-Dec-17
00120-00121 00441 26-Dec-17
00130-00133 00117 10-Jul-18 10005 10-Jul-18
00139-00185 *00186-00188 5-Jun-18
00189-00213 **00214-00217 4-Jul-18

valid in: 
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00218-00225 00138 10-Aug-18 10012 10-Aug-18
00232-00287 **00288 4-Jul-18

00289 00290 11-Sep-18
00291-00334
00343-00347 00348-00350 9-Jan-18 10001-10003 9-Jan-18
00351-00397 **00421-00423 4-Jul-18
00399-00408 00398 28-Sep-18 10014 28-Sep-18

00410 **00409 4-Jul-18
00417-00420 00411-00416 22-Oct-18 10016-10021 22-Oct-18
00424-00428 **00429-00431 4-Jul-18
00432-00440
00442-00459 **00469 4-Jul-18
00466-00468 **00460-00465 4-Jul-18
00470-00480
00485-00494 **00515 4-Jul-18
00497-00499 00495-00496 13-Jul-18 10007-10008 13-Jul-18
00501-00502 00500 13-Jul-18 10009 13-Jul-18
00504-00514 00503 13-Jul-18 10010 13-Jul-18
00516-00560
00567-00578
00580-00581 00582 12-Oct-18 10015 12-Oct-18
00583-00590
10001-10003
00594-00605 **00593 4-Jul-18
00607-00618 **00606 4-Jul-18
00620-00623 **00619 4-Jul-18
00628-00637 **00638 4-Jul-18
00640-00641
00642-00647
00650-00655
00656-00658
00659-00661
00669-00672

00673 **00674-00675 4-Jul-18
00679-00682
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00683-00690
00691-00698
00699-00700
00705-00706 **00704 4-Jul-18
00707-00713 **00714 4-Jul-18

00715
00716-00720
00721-00725
00726-00729
00731-00733
00736-00739
00740-00742

00744
00748 **00747 4-Jul-18

00749-00760
00764-00768
00769-00776

00777
00779-00781
00782-00791 00792 10-Jul-18 10006 10-Jul-18
00793-00795

00799
00800-00803
00804-00806

00809
00811

00812-00813
00815

00816-00817
00818-00822
00823-00828
00829-00831

00832
10005-10006
00833-00836
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

10007-10010
00837-00850
00851-00858
00859-00865
00866-00868

10011 00871 6-Aug-18 10011 6-Aug-18
00872-00876
00877-00879
00881-00883
00885-00892

10012
00895-00896
00897-00903
00906-00910
00911-00929
00931-00939
00940-00941
00943-00944
00946-00948
00949-00951
00952-00954
00955-00958
00960-00961
00963-00965
00966-00975
00977-00996
00997-01007
01008-01015
01017-01024
01025-01028 01029 28-Sep-18

10014
01030-01050
01051-01057

10015
01058-01060
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

01064-01069
10016-10021
01070-01073
01074-01079
01081-01083 01080 26-Oct-18 10022 26-Oct-18
01084-01085

01086
01087
01088

Austria 96 00001-00096

Italy 276 00001-00010
00013-00022
00025--00034
00045-00047

00049
00051-00058

00060
00062-00105
00108-00114
00116-00117

00130
00132-00133

00139 00138 10-Aug-18 10012 10-Aug-18
00159

00164-00165
00175 00117 10-Jul-18 10005 10-Jul-18

00184-00185
00190-00192
00197-00199

00203
00207-00209

valid in: 
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00218
00224

00233-00234
00242-00243
00245-00246

00249
00264-00265
00272-00273
00279-00281

00293 **00288 4-Jul-18
00303-00310
00314-00318
00326-00327
00345-00346

00356
00366-00369
00372-00377
00380-00381
00383-00397 00398 28-Sep-18 10014 28-Sep-18
00399-00407

00410
00424-00426

00433
00456-00458
00470-00471 **00469 4-Jul-18
00485-00487
00491-00494

00520
00544

00552-00560
00567

00569-00575
00580 00582 12-Oct-18 10015 12-Oct-18
00585

00594-00605 **00619 4-Jul-18
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00620
00642-00643

00647
00681

00691-00692
00696-00697 **00704 4-Jul-18

00707
00709
00715
00725
00728

00738-00739
00740
00744

00756-00757
00764-00766

00771
00780-00781
00782-00784
00793-00794
10005-10006

10012
00837

00849-00850
10014
10015

Greece 55 00001-00002
00005-00007

00010
00013-00014
00032-00034

00046
00049
00053
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00056-00057
00060

00063-00066
00085-00091

00094
00108
00120

00130-00133
00197
00233
00245
00266
00282
00293

00304-00305
00308
00315
00327
00366
00383

00389-00391
00425
00439
00485
00488

Russia 160 00001
00005
00010

00013-00014
00032-00033
00035-00043
00048-00049
00053-00057

00060
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00064
00085
00094

00106-00108
00115
00120

00149-00156
00158

00160-00161
00166-00167

00173
00176

00181-00182
00185
00189

00192-00194
00197

00200-00201
00203-00204
00210-00212  
00218-00219 **00217 4-Jul-18
00221-00222

00224
00232

00236-00237
00241
00244

00246-00247
00250-00251

00256
00263

00267-00268
00270-00271

00278
00286-00287
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

00289 00290 11-Sep-18
00291-00293
00296-00300

00303
00308-00311

00319
00321-00322
00324-00326

00334
00344
00347 00348 9-Jan-18 10001 9-Jan-18
10001
00355

00357-00358
00361-00364
00367-00368

00371
00373

00378-00379
00389
00408 **00409 4-Jul-18
00410 00411 22-Oct-18 10016 22-Oct-18
00420 **00421 4-Jul-18

00425-00427
00434-00436
00442-00443
00448-00454
00456-00459 **00460-00461 4-Jul-18

00468 **00469 4-Jul-18
00473-00474
00478-00479
00488-00489
10005-10006
10007-10010

01025
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

10016

Euro VI safe 12 00796-00798
00808

00869-00870
00905
00930
01016

01061-01063

Austria 0

Italy 0

Greece 0

Russia 0

Short Term Licences
Euro IV safe 60 20001-20002

20010-20011
20012-20015
20016-20019
20020-20023
20024-20039
20040-20048
20049-20051
20052-20060
20064-20069

20070

Italy 0
valid in: 

valid in: 
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Updated: 10-Dec-18

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Issued reserve licences
damaged lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen 
Issued licences Cancelled licences 

Greece 0

Russia 0

Euro V safe 7 20003-20004
20005-20006
20007-20009

Italy 0

Greece 0

Russia 0

EuroVI safe 3 20061-20063

Italy

Greece

Russia

NOTICE    * - Licences returned by the hauliers 

  ** -  Licences withdrawn and cancelled by the Road Transport Agency

valid in: 

valid in: 


	GE 18

